

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R399(263) Project Name: SR-113; MP 3.91 - 7.14 & SR-222; MP .00 - .22 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		10/02/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	80,000.00	80,000.00	76,500.00	76,500.00	73,000.00	73,000.00	
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	395.00	395.00	500.00	500.00	
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	65,000.00	65,000.00	95,000.00	95,000.00	63,000.00	63,000.00	
4	01554700P	Portable Variable Message Sign	15	Dev-d	150.00	2,250.00	56.60	849.00	65.00	975.00	
5	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,130.00	1,130.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	
6	02216700*	Potholing Utility (Contingent lte m)	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00	265.00	530.00	750.00	1,500.00	
7	022217165	Remove Asphalt Pavement	43	sq yd	30.00	1,290.00	30.15	1,296.45	60.00	2,580.00	
8	02723700*	End Treatment Untreated Base Course	317	Ton	30.00	9,510.00	37.30	11,824.10	50.00	15,850.00	
9	02735701P	Micro-Surfacing	86950	sq yd	2.50	217,375.00	2.95	256,502.50	2.60	226,070.00	
10	02771711P	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ramp	22	Each	3,200.00	70,400.00	2,500.00	55,000.00	5,000.00	110,000.00	
11	02771712P	Replace Pedestrian Access Ramp DV S	1	Each	1,500.00	1,500.00	641.00	641.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
12	02841706P	Midwest 31 Inch W-Beam Guardrail - Various Spans	125	ft	25.00	3,125.00	45.00	5,625.00	40.00	5,000.00	
13	02841709P	Midwest 31 Inch W-Beam Guardrail 78 inch Steel Post	225	ft	25.00	5,625.00	53.00	11,925.00	37.00	8,325.00	
14	028437036	End Treatment Type G (MASH)	4	Each	3,700.00	14,800.00	3,450.00	13,800.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	
Subtotal						479,375.00		531,018.05		534,300.00	
40 - SIGNING											
15	027657030	Remove Pavement Message	746	ft	1.00	746.00	5.10	3,804.60	3.20	2,387.20	
16	027657040	Remove Pavement Message	82	Each	130.00	10,660.00	86.75	7,113.50	150.00	12,300.00	
17	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	700	gal	25.00	17,500.00	28.80	20,160.00	30.00	21,000.00	
18	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	82	Each	165.00	13,530.00	155.00	12,710.00	200.00	16,400.00	
19	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	746	ft	6.75	5,035.50	8.40	6,266.40	10.50	7,833.00	
20	02769700*	Grinding for Grooved-In Pavement Markings	72625	ft	0.40	29,050.00	0.35	25,418.75	0.35	25,418.75	
21	028917028	Sign Type A-1, 12 Inch X 36 Inch	2	Each	120.00	240.00	34.85	69.70	40.00	80.00	
22	028917030	Sign Type A-1, 21 inch X 15 inch	4	Each	100.00	400.00	28.10	112.40	35.00	140.00	
23	028917040	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 12 inch	2	Each	80.00	160.00	25.65	51.30	30.00	60.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R399(263) Project Name: SR-113; MP 3.91 - 7.14 & SR-222; MP .00 - .22 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		10/02/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
		ch									
	24	028917042 Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	1	Each	125.00	125.00	51.30	51.30	60.00	60.00	
	25	028917045 Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 18 in	5	Each	120.00	600.00	38.50	192.50	45.00	225.00	
		ch									
	26	028917050 Sign Type A-1, 24 inch X 30 in	2	Each	150.00	300.00	64.10	128.20	75.00	150.00	
		ch									
	27	028917055 Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 24 in	8	Each	150.00	1,200.00	64.10	512.80	75.00	600.00	
		ch									
	28	028917060 Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 30 in	1	Each	175.00	175.00	80.15	80.15	95.00	95.00	
		ch									
	29	028917065 Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 in	1	Each	220.00	220.00	163.00	163.00	190.00	190.00	
		ch									
	30	02891706P Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 36 in	1	Each	210.00	210.00	96.20	96.20	110.00	110.00	
		ch									
	31	02891712P Sign Type A-2, 36 inch X 18 inc	1	Each	175.00	175.00	81.65	81.65	95.00	95.00	
		h									
	32	02891713P Sign Type A-2, 72 Inch x 36 Inch	1	Each	350.00	350.00	338.00	338.00	390.00	390.00	
	33	028917270 Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	37	Each	75.00	2,775.00	53.20	1,968.40	160.00	5,920.00	
		eet									
	34	028917285 Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00	204.00	408.00	235.00	470.00	
	35	028917320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	6	Each	315.00	1,890.00	495.00	2,970.00	570.00	3,420.00	
	36	028917365 Sign Post P3	6	Each	120.00	720.00	87.10	522.60	100.00	600.00	
	37	028917385 U - Bracket Extension	1	Each	50.00	50.00	167.00	167.00	195.00	195.00	
		Subtotal				87,111.50		83,386.45		98,138.95	
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL									
	38	00221701* Time Segment No. 1 FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	25 Day	23,250.00	25 Day	23,250.00	35 Day	32,550.00	
	39	00221702* Time Segment No. 2 FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	1 Day	930.00	1 Day	930.00	1 Day	930.00	
		Subtotal				24,180.00		24,180.00		33,480.00	
		A(Contract Amount):				566,486.50		614,404.50		632,438.95	
		Innovative Contracting:				24,180		24,180		33,480	
		A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):				590,666.50		638,584.50		665,918.95	
		Percent of Engineer's Estimate:						108.46 %		111.64 %	